
Results for : 2017 50m Prone Pennant

Section : A Winning Team Members : 

Robert Howell
Thomas Mewburn
David Coupe
Paul Janicki
Stephen Zunker

Glenelg  A 36

Shepparton 24

Frankston A 24

MISC A 20

MCC A 12

Mossman Neutral Bay 4

Section : B Winning Team Members : 

Mathew Hall
George Holden
Shayne Westblade
Jacob Cooper
Daniel Crawford

Stawell 32

Frankston B 20

Kyneton A 20

Geelong 20

MCC B 16

Golden City 12

Section : C Winning Team Members : 

Robert Spratt
Daniel Croatto
Mathew Eldridge
Jack Sargant
Christopher Sargant
Angela Breeze

Leongatha 40

Albury A 28

Glenelg  B 24

Kyabram 20

Wangaratta 8

Brunswick 0

Section : D Winning Team Members : 

Andrew Potter
Kai Ooi
Ken Baric
Sue Chatterjee
Mark Remington
Russell Croser
Shane Wills
Gary Covel

MISC B 40

Frankston C 28

Benalla 20

Lake Gillear 16

Kyneton B 16

Section : E Winning Team Members : 

Peter McKay
Darren Good
Holly Dove
Simon Dove
Benjamin Holko
Neil Wildman

Frankston D 36

Sale B 32

Sale A 28

Mildura 16

Albury B 8
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Results for : 2017 50m Prone Pennant

Team Handicap Scores
Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Total

MISC B 600.4778 600.4710 600.6240 600.2562 600.2383 600.6731 600.3642 600.6200 600.7226 600.5443 6004.9910

Glenelg  A 600.5360 600.6309 600.3284 600.5444 599.9346 599.8169 599.7896 600.8044 600.6352 600.1923 6003.2130

MCC B 599.8864 600.8887 600.7184 600.0296 599.8314 600.0369 600.0774 600.6131 600.9091 599.9723 6002.9630

Sale A 600.4762 601.0254 600.2897 600.1843 600.4087 599.8647 600.2255 600.0430 599.9548 600.3618 6002.8340

Leongatha 600.2890 600.0555 600.5693 600.6561 600.0539 600.3521 600.3022 600.0290 600.4792 600.0111 6002.7970

Sale B 600.0835 600.4160 599.1649 600.8136 600.3802 600.3939 600.4815 600.4693 600.2802 600.3040 6002.7870

Shepparton 600.4567 600.3764 600.5443 600.7101 599.6028 600.0666 599.9222 600.4484 600.1295 600.4940 6002.7510

MISC A 600.5657 600.9943 600.4966 600.6775 599.9382 600.3850 600.0338 600.2539 600.2887 599.0700 6002.7040

Frankston A 600.1874 600.4292 600.2088 600.1839 600.0259 600.2599 600.4943 600.2048 600.1335 600.5080 6002.6360

Wangaratta 600.5442 600.7563 600.1200 599.8810 600.5097 600.7717 599.9193 600.0406 599.7686 599.9331 6002.2450

Frankston C 600.3623 600.4609 600.2114 599.9956 600.3330 600.1488 600.2572 600.4821 599.5377 600.3007 6002.0900

Albury A 600.2696 600.0283 600.4900 599.8423 600.5625 599.9723 600.3820 600.4619 599.9004 600.1469 6002.0560

Mossman Neutral Bay 600.2805 599.5920 601.0421 599.8681 599.5349 600.3422 600.1892 600.1025 600.4139 600.4794 6001.8450

Brunswick 600.0263 600.6657 600.6219 600.8094 599.6477 600.0890 599.4818 600.0108 600.1541 600.3365 6001.8430

Kyneton A 599.7684 600.2323 600.6672 600.6438 600.3099 600.0859 599.5170 600.3387 599.9195 600.2205 6001.7030

Mildura 599.8985 600.0176 600.1686 600.5847 600.7154 600.1605 599.8524 600.0854 599.8858 600.3221 6001.6910

Geelong 599.3095 599.4960 598.9247 600.4760 600.8169 600.5196 600.9343 600.2544 600.4150 600.4409 6001.5870

Glenelg  B 600.1319 600.5999 600.1583 600.6878 600.1441 599.5915 599.7746 599.6404 600.5849 600.2465 6001.5600

Lake Gillear 600.1681 600.3385 600.1509 600.1761 600.3297 600.0738 599.7474 599.9777 599.8075 600.7410 6001.5110

Frankston D 600.2229 599.9508 599.8418 600.6807 599.9577 599.9326 600.3061 600.1711 600.5227 599.9125 6001.4990

Stawell 600.0407 599.6437 599.4208 600.6857 600.0653 600.6040 600.2391 600.0833 600.2458 600.3982 6001.4270

MCC A 599.6718 599.3492 600.1587 600.1310 599.7157 600.2345 600.2530 600.6154 600.5179 600.6794 6001.3270

Frankston B 599.7948 600.1313 600.4878 599.8188 599.8591 600.1635 600.4419 600.4808 599.3052 600.6790 6001.1620

Albury B 599.3863 599.5671 599.7244 600.2808 600.7101 600.4726 600.3590 599.8725 600.4967 600.1053 6000.9750

Kyabram 600.3948 600.2906 600.0369 598.8562 600.2625 599.5592 600.4543 600.5267 600.2979 599.7504 6000.4290

Golden City 600.2247 600.4405 599.8035 600.0734 600.0694 599.5922 599.6825 599.9646 600.1453 599.9895 5999.9850

Benalla 600.4462 600.9123 601.1789 600.1643 600.1582 600.4197 599.8995 600.8821 600.1680 5404.2290

Kyneton B 200.1085 200.2531 600.2092 600.0071 600.0652 600.2611 200.2190 199.7580 199.6666 3400.5480
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Results for : 2017 50m Prone Pennant

Top 10
Rank Name Club Score

1 Zunker, Stephen Portland SBRC 1776.106
2 Croatto, Daniel Leongatha SBRC 1775.110
3 Taylor, Maris Mosman Neutral Bay 1775.101
4 Romanoff, Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 1774.103
5 Howell, Robert Apollo Bay TRC 1771.108
6 Lott, Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 1767.099
7 Potter, Andrew M.I.S.C. 1767.091
8 Jarrad, Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 1766.101
9 McLaurin, Xavier MCC SBRC 1765.093

10 Gibson, Euan M.I.S.C. 1763.091

A Grade
Rank Name Club Score

11 Zunker, Stephen Portland SBRC 1776.106
12 Croatto, Daniel Leongatha SBRC 1775.110
13 Taylor, Maris Mosman Neutral Bay 1775.101

B Grade
Rank Name Club Score

14 Potter, Andrew M.I.S.C. 1767.091
15 Westblade, Shayne Ballarat East Rifle Club 1759.087
16 Cameron, Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 1749.077

C Grade
Rank Name Club Score

17 Strik, Rachel Benalla SBRC 1742.075
18 Holko, Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 1728.059
19 Ooi, Kai M.I.S.C. 1717.064

D Grade
Rank Name Club Score

20 Allinson, Paul MCC SBRC 1701.050
21 Chadban, Nathan Wangaratta SBRC 1690.042
22 Remington, Mark M.I.S.C. 1689.047

Veteran
Rank Name Club Score

23 Farley, Peter MCC SBRC 1731.056
24 Johnson, Michael Portland SBRC 1723.057
25 Males, Peter MCC SBRC 1721.068

Junior
Rank Name Club Score

26 Davis, Michael M.I.S.C. 1744.075
27 Strik, Rachel Benalla SBRC 1742.075
28 Janicki, Kyle Casterton SBRC 1713.048

Sub-Junior
Rank Name Club Score

29 Strik, Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 1678.049
30 Briese, Harry Albury 1665.042
31 Anderson, Lachie Sale SBRC 1581.023
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Results for : 2017 50m Prone Pennant

 Section : A

 Round : 1

 MCC A 575.026 0  MISC A 583.025 4
 Frankston A 584.033 0  Shepparton 587.032 4
 Mossman Neutral Bay 576.027 0  Glenelg  A 588.026 4

 Round : 2

 Shepparton 586.029 0  MISC A 589.032 4
 Mossman Neutral Bay 578.017 0  Frankston A 587.033 4
 Glenelg  A 589.027 4  MCC A 573.021 0

 Round : 3

 Glenelg  A 588.031 4  MISC A 585.033 0
 Frankston A 585.029 4  MCC A 581.024 0
 Mossman Neutral Bay 589.033 0  Shepparton 590.031 4

 Round : 4

 Mossman Neutral Bay 578.026 0  MCC A 580.026 4
 Glenelg  A 591.032 4  Shepparton 589.029 0
 Frankston A 583.030 0  MISC A 589.027 4

 Round : 5

 Glenelg  A 584.032 4  Frankston A 583.027 0
 Mossman Neutral Bay 577.021 0  MISC A 578.025 4
 Shepparton 577.021 4  MCC A 572.017 0

 Round : 6

 Shepparton 583.033 0  Frankston A 587.032 4
 Glenelg  A 587.038 4  Mossman Neutral Bay 585.027 0
 MISC A 586.030 4  MCC A 577.029 0

 Round : 7

 MISC A 582.025 0  Shepparton 582.031 4
 Frankston A 588.031 4  Mossman Neutral Bay 583.027 0
 MCC A 579.023 0  Glenelg  A 585.033 4

 Round : 8

 Shepparton 588.032 4  Mossman Neutral Bay 585.026 0
 MISC A 584.028 0  Glenelg  A 595.036 4
 MCC A 586.031 4  Frankston A 586.028 0

 Round : 9

 Shepparton 583.031 0  Glenelg  A 593.037 4
 MISC A 585.026 0  Frankston A 585.029 4
 MCC A 587.028 4  Mossman Neutral Bay 587.027 0

 Round : 10

 MISC A 570.021 0  Mossman Neutral Bay 582.027 4
 MCC A 586.031 0  Shepparton 588.028 4
 Frankston A 590.036 4  Glenelg  A 589.039 0
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Results for : 2017 50m Prone Pennant

 Section : B

 Round : 1

 Frankston B 570.016 0  Golden City 575.016 4
 Kyneton A 564.018 4  MCC B 563.018 0
 Geelong 552.010 0  Stawell 574.024 4

 Round : 2

 Geelong 566.013 0  Kyneton A 572.011 4
 MCC B 580.025 4  Golden City 579.028 0
 Stawell 568.018 0  Frankston B 575.020 4

 Round : 3

 Stawell 564.018 0  Golden City 568.011 4
 Kyneton A 577.020 0  Frankston B 581.022 4
 Geelong 553.014 0  MCC B 577.026 4

 Round : 4

 Stawell 583.029 4  MCC B 571.014 0
 Kyneton A 576.027 4  Golden City 574.017 0
 Geelong 578.026 4  Frankston B 571.017 0

 Round : 5

 Stawell 575.023 4  Kyneton A 572.015 0
 Geelong 580.030 4  Golden City 572.016 0
 MCC B 565.015 0  Frankston B 571.016 4

 Round : 6

 Stawell 583.028 4  Geelong 580.018 0
 Golden City 567.017 0  Frankston B 575.021 4
 MCC B 570.017 0  Kyneton A 571.024 4

 Round : 7

 Kyneton A 566.014 0  Geelong 584.031 4
 Frankston B 579.018 0  Stawell 580.020 4
 Golden City 564.017 0  MCC B 571.019 4

 Round : 8

 Golden City 564.024 0  Stawell 579.024 4
 Frankston B 578.026 0  Kyneton A 579.031 4
 MCC B 579.024 4  Geelong 578.023 0

 Round : 9

 MCC B 583.021 0  Stawell 584.028 4
 Golden City 570.024 4  Kyneton A 569.020 0
 Frankston B 563.009 0  Geelong 582.022 4

 Round : 10

 Golden City 568.022 0  Geelong 585.024 4
 Frankston B 582.028 4  MCC B 572.016 0
 Kyneton A 574.024 0  Stawell 584.025 4
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Results for : 2017 50m Prone Pennant

 Section : C

 Round : 1

 Glenelg  B 574.019 0  Kyabram 576.020 4
 Wangaratta 565.013 4  Brunswick 554.010 0
 Albury A 569.014 0  Leongatha 576.020 4

 Round : 2

 Leongatha 573.019 4  Brunswick 568.016 0
 Glenelg  B 580.015 4  Albury A 562.016 0
 Kyabram 575.019 4  Wangaratta 572.020 0

 Round : 3

 Glenelg  B 574.021 0  Leongatha 579.030 4
 Albury A 579.026 4  Wangaratta 559.008 0
 Kyabram 569.017 4  Brunswick 568.014 0

 Round : 4

 Albury A 565.016 4  Brunswick 564.014 0
 Kyabram 553.015 0  Leongatha 583.027 4
 Glenelg  B 584.026 4  Wangaratta 556.013 0

 Round : 5

 Kyabram 574.020 0  Albury A 577.023 4
 Glenelg  B 577.023 4  Brunswick 541.017 0
 Leongatha 579.018 4  Wangaratta 567.021 0

 Round : 6

 Brunswick 553.011 0  Wangaratta 578.023 4
 Kyabram 563.016 0  Glenelg  B 570.016 4
 Leongatha 585.024 4  Albury A 570.013 0

 Round : 7

 Wangaratta 562.011 0  Kyabram 576.022 4
 Albury A 580.014 4  Glenelg  B 572.018 0
 Brunswick 543.009 0  Leongatha 582.029 4

 Round : 8

 Leongatha 581.028 4  Glenelg  B 568.025 0
 Wangaratta 566.016 0  Albury A 581.019 4
 Brunswick 553.011 0  Kyabram 573.024 4

 Round : 9

 Wangaratta 561.011 0  Glenelg  B 580.015 4
 Brunswick 556.015 0  Albury A 573.009 4
 Leongatha 583.028 4  Kyabram 574.025 0

 Round : 10

 Albury A 577.024 4  Kyabram 567.016 0
 Wangaratta 560.016 0  Leongatha 580.024 4
 Brunswick 559.014 0  Glenelg  B 575.025 4
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Results for : 2017 50m Prone Pennant

 Section : D

 Round : 1

 Kyneton B 182.001 0  Frankston C 571.020 4
 Lake Gillear 560.010 4  Bye 0.000 0
 MISC B 572.020 4  Benalla 553.017 0

 Round : 2

 Benalla 572.021 4  Bye 0.000 0
 Kyneton B 186.002 0  MISC B 572.022 4
 Frankston C 573.020 4  Lake Gillear 560.012 0

 Round : 3

 Kyneton B 566.021 0  Benalla 581.019 4
 MISC B 580.022 4  Lake Gillear 557.015 0
 Frankston C 567.015 4  Bye 0.000 0

 Round : 4

 Kyneton B 565.015 4  Lake Gillear 560.012 0
 MISC B 573.020 4  Bye 0.000 0
 Frankston C 566.017 4  Benalla 557.016 0

 Round : 5

 Benalla 563.017 4  Lake Gillear 561.012 0
 Frankston C 573.021 0  MISC B 575.027 4
 Kyneton B 563.014 4  Bye 0.000 0

 Round : 6

 Frankston C 569.018 4  Kyneton B 562.012 0
 Bye 0.000 0  Lake Gillear 529.003 4
 Benalla 571.019 0  MISC B 581.025 4

 Round : 7

 Bye 0.000 0  Benalla 566.021 4
 Lake Gillear 546.015 0  Frankston C 573.019 4
 MISC B 580.020 4  Kyneton B 190.008 0

 Round : 8

 Benalla 0.000 0  Kyneton B 181.004 4
 Lake Gillear 549.012 0  MISC B 584.028 4
 Bye 0.000 0  Frankston C 576.020 4

 Round : 9

 Lake Gillear 561.018 4  Kyneton B 0.000 0
 Bye 0.000 0  MISC B 589.029 4
 Benalla 577.017 4  Frankston C 563.019 0

 Round : 10

 MISC B 585.027 4  Frankston C 573.016 0
 Lake Gillear 574.021 4  Benalla 568.020 0
 Bye 0.000 0  Kyneton B 176.003 4
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Results for : 2017 50m Prone Pennant

 Section : E

 Round : 1

 Frankston D 570.014 4  Bye 0.000 0
 Albury B 470.004 0  Sale B 546.011 4
 Sale A 564.015 4  Mildura 545.009 0

 Round : 2

 Sale A 571.015 4  Albury B 481.005 0
 Mildura 544.010 0  Frankston D 556.015 4
 Sale B 555.017 4  Bye 0.000 0

 Round : 3

 Albury B 493.003 0  Frankston D 539.007 4
 Sale A 563.019 4  Sale B 528.009 0
 Mildura 540.008 4  Bye 0.000 0

 Round : 4

 Mildura 553.011 0  Sale B 564.015 4
 Albury B 539.006 4  Bye 0.000 0
 Sale A 564.014 0  Frankston D 570.015 4

 Round : 5

 Mildura 564.016 4  Albury B 542.014 0
 Sale B 559.012 0  Frankston D 564.017 4
 Sale A 561.017 4  Bye 0.000 0

 Round : 6

 Mildura 549.011 0  Sale A 562.010 4
 Bye 0.000 0  Frankston D 556.016 4
 Sale B 552.012 4  Albury B 526.011 0

 Round : 7

 Frankston D 561.014 4  Mildura 538.012 0
 Bye 0.000 0  Sale B 556.010 4
 Albury B 528.009 0  Sale A 564.009 4

 Round : 8

 Bye 0.000 0  Mildura 548.015 4
 Frankston D 563.016 4  Albury B 536.010 0
 Sale B 569.018 4  Sale A 562.015 0

 Round : 9

 Sale B 557.012 4  Mildura 542.013 0
 Frankston D 569.012 4  Sale A 560.014 0
 Bye 0.000 0  Albury B 552.011 4

 Round : 10

 Bye 0.000 0  Sale A 565.014 4
 Frankston D 558.010 0  Sale B 563.011 4
 Albury B 545.007 0  Mildura 553.013 4
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Results for : 2017 50m Prone Pennant

Placing TRV ID Name Team Club Grd Cat. Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Total with Cutout

1st 33946 Zunker, Stephen Glenelg  A Portland SBRC A S 197.007 198.011 197.013 197.010 193.011 195.010 196.013 199.015 199.012 198.015 1969.117 1776.106
2nd 30147 Croatto, Daniel Leongatha Leongatha SBRC A S 198.012 193.008 198.014 198.014 195.008 196.013 199.016 197.012 200.013 194.008 1968.118 1775.110
3rd 20276 Taylor, Maris Mossman Neutral Bay Mosman Neutral Bay A S 198.014 195.008 198.013 197.010 194.009 198.013 197.011 196.009 198.009 198.014 1969.110 1775.101
4th 32666 Romanoff, Chloe Frankston A Frankston Pen TRC A S 193.010 198.015 199.011 197.013 196.008 197.010 194.008 198.011 197.012 198.015 1967.113 1774.103
5th 30468 Howell, Robert Glenelg  A Apollo Bay TRC A S 197.010 195.008 198.011 197.011 195.009 197.015 196.015 197.012 198.013 196.012 1966.116 1771.108
6th 31033 Lott, Chris Shepparton Shepparton SB & ARC A S 196.013 195.009 199.014 198.010 192.007 199.014 194.010 197.011 191.009 197.011 1958.108 1767.099
7th 34161 Potter, Andrew MISC B M.I.S.C. B S 194.006 193.009 195.008 191.007 197.012 197.014 196.007 198.011 199.011 198.013 1958.098 1767.091
8th 30239 Jarrad, Michael Frankston A Oakleigh Rifle Club A S 198.013 197.013 195.007 193.007 193.011 196.012 200.015 195.010 194.007 198.013 1959.108 1766.101
9th 32351 McLaurin, Xavier MCC A MCC SBRC A S 195.011 193.008 196.012 195.012 195.006 196.013 198.010 198.010 195.008 197.011 1958.101 1765.093

10th 30629 Gibson, Euan MISC A M.I.S.C. A S 197.010 200.016 196.013 198.012 192.008 194.008 195.008 196.008 195.008 189.006 1952.097 1763.091
11th 33192 Black, David Shepparton Shepparton SB & ARC A S 197.011 197.009 194.008 195.011 191.007 192.009 195.013 197.015 197.012 198.007 1953.102 1762.095
12th 33147 Daly, James Kyneton A Kyneton SBRC A S 193.009 193.006 196.010 199.014 194.008 197.011 193.006 196.016 196.011 196.014 1953.105 1760.099
13th 32636 Westblade, Shayne Stawell Ballarat East Rifle Club B S 195.010 191.007 193.008 197.014 192.007 197.012 196.008 197.010 195.008 197.010 1950.094 1759.087
14th 33007 Janicki, Paul Glenelg  A Casterton SBRC A S 0.000 196.008 193.007 197.011 196.012 195.013 193.005 192.008 195.011 193.011 1750.086 1750.086
15th 33190 Cameron, Craig Shepparton Shepparton SB & ARC B S 194.008 194.011 197.009 196.008 194.006 186.005 193.008 193.007 195.010 193.010 1935.082 1749.077
16th 32457 Mewburn, Thomas Glenelg  A Casterton SBRC B S 190.008 195.008 190.007 195.009 193.004 191.005 191.007 199.009 196.012 195.012 1935.081 1745.074
17th 33548 Davis, Michael MISC A M.I.S.C. B J 194.008 195.008 192.010 196.008 195.010 195.010 191.006 191.008 195.007 190.008 1934.083 1744.075
18th 32078 Sargant, Christopher Leongatha Leongatha SBRC B S 187.005 192.004 193.009 193.007 192.006 195.008 193.006 195.009 197.010 194.009 1931.073 1744.068
19th 33170 Davis, Neil MISC A M.I.S.C. B S 192.007 194.008 197.010 195.007 191.006 193.005 194.007 195.009 193.006 191.007 1935.072 1744.066
20th 30928 Tomorad, Gregory Golden City Golden City SBRC B S 195.008 194.010 191.005 194.008 193.009 192.008 193.009 196.010 195.008 191.010 1934.085 1743.080
21st 32386 Young, Michael Geelong Target Rifle Geelong B S 189.006 191.004 188.004 195.009 195.007 193.006 196.010 192.004 195.008 197.009 1931.067 1743.063

22nd 33996 Strik, Rachel Benalla Benalla SBRC C J 191.009 191.007 196.006 190.006 196.009 193.010 191.008 194.011 198.006 192.009 1932.081 1742.075
23rd 33500 Croser, Russell MISC B M.I.S.C. B S 194.006 192.009 191.006 195.007 192.007 191.007 193.008 195.010 194.007 195.009 1932.076 1741.070
24th 33088 Crawford, Daniel Stawell Stawell RC B S 190.007 190.007 181.003 194.009 192.010 194.011 196.007 192.008 194.008 197.011 1920.081 1739.078
25th 32871 Noonan, Simon Kyabram Kyabram SBRC B S 193.006 194.007 194.008 185.003 195.009 190.006 196.012 191.005 194.010 191.004 1923.070 1738.067
26th 33166 Di Pasquale, Vito MCC A MCC SBRC B S 191.009 191.006 195.007 193.007 189.006 191.008 191.006 193.011 198.012 194.011 1926.083 1737.077
27th 32552 Coupe, David Glenelg  A Portland SBRC B S 194.009 192.005 194.011 190.006 195.004 192.009 195.009 187.002 192.005 193.006 1924.066 1737.064
28th 30625 Bourke, Richard Lake Gillear Lake Gillear B S 192.004 191.004 190.008 194.010 194.008 195.008 193.007 193.007 189.010 194.009 1925.075 1736.065
29th 31258 Romanoff, Dean Frankston A Frankston Pen TRC B S 193.010 192.005 191.011 193.010 194.008 190.007 194.008 193.007 191.006 193.008 1924.080 1734.073
30th 33080 Brown, Michael Frankston A Frankston Pen TRC A S 192.004 191.009 191.008 192.006 191.005 194.010 190.002 192.006 194.010 194.008 1921.068 1731.066
31st 24754 Angilley, Phil Mossman Neutral Bay Mosman Neutral Bay B S 194.008 191.003 195.008 189.008 190.004 192.004 191.009 194.009 192.007 192.008 1920.068 1731.060

32nd 31470 Farley, Peter MCC B MCC SBRC B V 185.006 192.008 191.008 192.006 193.005 190.004 188.004 195.008 198.007 192.006 1916.062 1731.056
33rd 30236 Young, Michael Frankston B Frankston Pen TRC B S 183.003 191.007 195.011 192.008 192.006 194.009 194.008 189.007 187.005 196.012 1913.076 1730.073
34th 30963 Cocks, Andrew MISC A M.I.S.C. A S 189.004 189.007 191.009 191.008 191.007 197.012 193.010 193.011 195.011 178.004 1907.083 1729.079
35th 31374 Waldron, Bianca Geelong Target Rifle Geelong B S 183.003 188.006 185.006 192.010 193.010 192.007 196.013 193.010 196.005 194.007 1912.077 1729.074
36th 34153 Holko, Benjamin Frankston D Frankston Pen TRC C S 191.008 191.009 186.003 192.005 191.007 189.005 195.009 193.007 194.006 192.003 1914.062 1728.059
37th 32654 Widdicombe, David Glenelg  B Casterton SBRC B S 193.010 191.006 190.006 196.013 192.010 192.009 191.007 191.011 189.007 189.004 1914.083 1725.079
38th 32906 Ebbott, Kate MCC B MCC SBRC B S 189.006 195.009 192.009 188.003 186.004 187.005 193.010 194.010 196.010 190.007 1910.073 1724.069
39th 30523 Johnson, Michael Glenelg  B Portland SBRC B V 192.004 194.006 192.008 196.007 191.008 188.004 187.005 187.007 191.006 192.007 1910.062 1723.057
40th 30848 Males, Peter MCC A MCC SBRC B V 187.006 189.007 190.005 192.007 187.008 190.008 189.006 195.010 194.008 195.009 1908.074 1721.068
41st 34030 East, Cain Shepparton Shepparton SB & ARC B S 191.006 189.006 184.007 194.007 191.008 192.010 190.007 194.006 189.005 191.005 1905.067 1721.060

42nd 33063 Jones, Trevor Albury A Albury B S 191.005 190.007 194.010 186.001 190.004 191.007 191.006 196.009 189.005 189.004 1907.058 1721.057
43rd 33432 Finn, Sean Frankston B Frankston Pen TRC B S 193.008 192.008 191.008 189.007 190.004 193.010 187.006 193.007 187.002 192.007 1907.067 1720.065
44th 32782 Harrington, David Golden City Golden City SBRC B S 191.007 193.008 191.005 190.006 192.005 189.004 187.002 192.010 189.010 193.007 1907.064 1720.062
45th 32455 Lucas, Trevor Frankston C Frankston Pen TRC B S 192.008 192.004 183.005 191.008 193.010 187.006 193.006 189.005 189.008 193.005 1902.065 1719.060
46th 33959 Ooi, Kai MISC B M.I.S.C. C S 191.008 190.005 194.008 187.006 186.008 190.006 186.003 191.007 196.011 192.005 1903.067 1717.064
47th 33116 Brown, Mitchell Frankston B Frankston Pen TRC B S 191.004 190.004 194.004 186.006 189.006 188.002 193.008 191.010 181.002 194.009 1897.055 1716.053
48th 32760 Cooper, Jacob Stawell Stawell RC B S 189.007 187.004 190.007 192.006 191.006 192.005 188.005 190.005 195.012 188.006 1902.063 1715.059
49th 33539 Ellis, Gary Kyneton A Kyneton SBRC B S 189.006 190.003 198.007 193.009 190.002 188.008 188.004 191.006 187.004 187.004 1901.053 1714.049
50th 33482 Breeze, Angela Leongatha Leongatha SBRC C S 191.003 188.007 188.007 189.006 192.004 194.003 190.007 189.007 186.005 192.007 1899.056 1713.051
51st 33485 Janicki, Kyle Glenelg  B Casterton SBRC C J 0.000 194.006 192.007 192.006 192.003 190.003 181.004 186.007 194.003 192.009 1713.048 1713.048
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52nd 32282 Dolphin, Tim Frankston B Frankston Pen TRC B S 186.004 192.005 192.007 190.002 188.007 182.004 192.002 194.009 189.002 189.006 1894.048 1712.044
53rd 30600 Kelley, Peter Albury A Albury B V 192.005 186.003 191.009 189.005 0.000 185.007 191.005 190.005 193.002 193.009 1710.050 1710.050
54th 32335 Young, Geoffrey Sale A Sale SBRC B S 191.006 186.003 189.005 191.006 195.007 189.005 185.001 189.005 190.008 189.006 1894.052 1709.051
55th 32786 Macura, Nicholas Frankston C Frankston Pen TRC C S 184.005 189.006 190.006 185.005 191.006 189.003 190.007 193.007 189.007 192.006 1892.058 1708.053
56th 30922 Bourke, Adrian Wangaratta Wangaratta SBRC C S 190.003 191.009 181.002 191.005 193.008 194.006 187.003 186.001 190.005 186.006 1889.048 1708.046
57th 32812 Romanoff, Lucy Frankston C Frankston Pen TRC C J 190.006 190.006 189.005 181.002 189.005 190.007 190.006 193.006 185.004 188.005 1885.052 1704.050
58th 32499 Wurfel, Antoine Mildura Mildura SBRC B S 185.005 184.003 189.004 191.005 188.003 187.007 192.010 189.006 191.010 189.009 1885.062 1701.059
59th 32924 Allinson, Paul MCC B MCC SBRC D S 184.006 193.008 191.005 183.003 186.006 193.008 186.003 189.007 189.004 190.003 1884.053 1701.050
60th 30387 Newham, Jeffrey Kyabram Kyabram SBRC C V 190.004 190.007 185.002 184.005 192.007 188.006 189.005 192.010 185.004 189.005 1884.055 1700.050
61st 30840 Williams, Roderick MCC A MCC SBRC B S 189.006 185.003 189.004 190.003 188.005 190.008 190.007 184.004 186.002 193.007 1884.049 1700.045

62nd 33558 Anderson, Jorjeana Sale A Sale SBRC C J 192.004 195.006 189.009 189.005 183.002 187.003 188.003 189.007 186.003 185.004 1883.046 1700.044
63rd 34037 Morgan, Darren Frankston C Frankston Pen TRC C S 189.006 191.010 188.004 190.004 185.006 190.008 188.004 190.007 183.003 188.003 1882.055 1699.052
64th 32870 Noonan, Bernie Kyabram Kyabram SBRC C S 188.003 190.003 191.007 185.003 182.004 187.004 189.006 188.004 195.010 186.001 1881.045 1699.041
65th 30317 Pettifer, David Kyabram Kyabram SBRC B S 191.007 187.002 190.007 183.003 186.003 185.004 187.003 190.006 195.011 187.007 1881.053 1698.050
66th 32940 West, John MCC B MCC SBRC B S 181.001 189.004 194.009 191.005 185.005 185.004 190.005 190.006 188.005 186.004 1879.048 1698.047
67th 31118 Gawley, Lance Benalla Benalla SBRC B V 180.004 193.008 193.006 183.003 182.004 187.004 190.003 188.006 193.009 185.003 1874.050 1694.046
68th 34225 James, Andy Sale B Sale SBRC C S 183.004 186.008 178.004 190.006 188.006 181.002 190.008 196.003 183.003 193.004 1868.048 1690.044
69th 33879 Chadban, Nathan Wangaratta Wangaratta SBRC D J 189.008 185.002 189.003 175.002 190.007 187.004 188.004 191.007 186.001 185.006 1865.044 1690.042
70th 34170 Remington, Mark MISC B M.I.S.C. D V 187.006 189.008 182.005 0.000 185.005 188.006 191.005 187.004 188.005 192.003 1689.047 1689.047
71st 32570 Foster, Christopher Wangaratta Wangaratta SBRC C S 185.007 189.002 187.005 179.002 184.006 193.010 187.004 189.008 185.005 189.004 1867.053 1688.051

72nd 31013 Astill, William (Bill) Sale B Sale SBRC D V 186.005 185.004 180.003 187.004 192.005 192.006 0.000 190.010 188.004 185.004 1685.045 1685.045
73rd 31397 Knight, David Geelong Target Rifle Geelong C S 180.001 187.003 180.004 181.004 190.004 181.003 192.008 193.009 190.008 190.004 1864.048 1684.047
74th 30921 Good, Darren Frankston D Frankston Pen TRC C S 190.002 185.003 190.006 185.005 185.003 193.010 183.002 183.005 186.002 185.003 1865.041 1682.039
75th 33168 Di Pasquale, Michael MCC B MCC SBRC D J 178.001 188.006 187.004 184.004 183.004 187.005 184.003 189.007 186.003 193.011 1859.048 1681.047
76th 31055 Preston, Christopher Lake Gillear Warrnambool SBRC C S 189.004 182.004 176.002 183.002 193.006 194.011 179.005 187.004 185.004 189.005 1857.047 1681.045
77th 31245 Baric, Ken MISC B Frankston Pen TRC C V 176.002 181.002 186.005 185.006 187.003 193.004 190.005 189.004 185.004 184.004 1856.039 1680.037
78th 33995 Strik, Nicolaas Benalla Benalla SBRC D SJ 182.004 188.006 192.007 184.005 185.004 185.004 185.010 189.004 180.003 188.005 1858.052 1678.049
79th 31051 Robbins, Lindsay Brunswick Brunswick SBRC C V 186.005 191.006 190.005 189.005 179.004 187.006 184.003 186.006 183.005 180.004 1855.049 1676.045
80th 34066 Dorward, Alistair Kyneton A Kyneton SBRC C S 184.001 184.002 185.001 182.002 188.005 190.005 187.003 192.009 182.003 174.003 1848.034 1674.031
81st 33890 Rosewall, Peter Kyneton A Kyneton SBRC D S 182.003 189.002 182.002 184.004 188.003 186.005 185.004 181.001 186.005 191.006 1854.035 1673.034

82nd 31158 Jones, Howard Wangaratta Wangaratta SBRC C V 186.002 192.009 189.003 186.006 181.004 191.007 186.004 164.003 178.003 182.003 1835.044 1671.041
83rd 30553 Cooper, Leslie Brunswick Brunswick SBRC D S 172.002 183.003 185.005 186.003 186.009 186.003 179.004 184.003 188.006 190.006 1839.044 1667.042
84th 31125 Jolme, Christopher Golden City Golden City SBRC C S 186.003 188.004 185.009 186.004 187.002 182.002 183.003 176.004 186.006 184.005 1843.042 1667.038
85th 34091 Mumford, James Lake Gillear Lake Gillear D S 184.002 187.004 181.003 183.000 186.003 179.001 180.005 188.004 187.004 191.007 1846.033 1667.032
86th 34094 Briese, Harry Albury A Albury C SJ 178.004 186.006 0.000 188.007 187.003 188.002 189.007 188.005 175.004 186.004 1665.042 1665.042
87th 31426 Drage, Trevor Benalla Benalla SBRC D S 180.003 185.004 187.003 183.005 179.002 191.005 177.002 184.004 186.002 188.006 1840.036 1663.034
88th 31538 Deegan, Phillip Albury A Albury C S 186.004 184.002 182.003 170.000 187.006 187.004 191.005 91.001 186.006 187.002 1751.033 1660.032
89th 33557 Anderson, Peter Sale A Sale SBRC D S 181.005 190.006 185.005 177.001 183.005 186.002 182.005 184.003 184.003 182.002 1834.037 1657.036
90th 33388 Smith, Lachlan Kyneton B Kyneton SBRC D S 182.001 186.002 188.008 178.004 182.003 188.003 190.008 181.004 172.001 176.003 1823.037 1651.036
91st 34123 Briese, Mark Albury B Albury C S 185.002 184.005 0.000 182.001 182.004 188.006 184.006 183.002 184.005 179.001 1651.032 1651.032

92nd 34121 Dove, Simon Frankston D Frankston Pen TRC D S 189.004 179.003 182.002 189.007 188.007 172.002 177.004 187.004 185.006 171.001 1819.040 1648.039
93rd 34038 Krelle, Matthew MCC B MCC SBRC D S 189.006 184.001 182.002 185.004 178.002 182.004 177.004 186.004 174.001 183.003 1820.031 1646.030
94th 31001 Ruff, Lyn Sale A Sale SBRC D V 183.001 183.003 180.002 184.003 183.005 178.001 191.005 173.005 165.000 191.004 1811.029 1646.029
95th 32061 Sargant, Jack Leongatha Leongatha SBRC C S 181.004 185.004 188.005 192.006 181.003 178.002 179.001 0.000 182.001 179.002 1645.028 1645.028

95th= 34120 Dove, Holly Frankston D Frankston Pen TRC C J 176.003 185.004 185.002 189.003 181.005 186.003 183.003 181.002 167.003 179.003 1812.031 1645.028
97th 32092 Lowe, John Sale B Sale SBRC D V 181.005 180.000 181.004 187.005 179.001 186.004 181.001 183.005 0.000 185.003 1643.028 1643.028
98th 32846 Holt, Elizabeth Sale B Sale SBRC D S 182.002 184.005 169.001 176.002 181.005 185.006 185.001 180.002 185.002 182.003 1809.029 1640.028
99th 30562 Wills, Shane MISC B M.I.S.C. C S 186.003 178.003 181.004 183.003 177.002 174.001 172.003 184.003 187.003 188.003 1810.028 1638.025

100th 33869 Thomas, Peter Brunswick Brunswick SBRC D S 175.002 176.002 179.003 189.006 176.004 180.002 180.002 183.002 185.004 189.004 1812.031 1637.029
101st 34186 Wildman, Neil Frankston D Frankston Pen TRC D S 181.004 180.003 168.002 181.004 185.003 174.001 182.005 180.003 189.004 181.004 1801.033 1633.031

102nd 32583 Templeman, Thomas Kyneton A Kyneton SBRC C V 0.000 180.002 183.003 193.007 169.000 184.005 179.002 178.003 177.003 188.006 1631.031 1631.031
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103rd 30264 Andrews, Donald Mildura Mildura SBRC D V 137.000 172.001 183.004 181.005 197.009 175.001 172.001 181.006 178.002 181.003 1757.032 1620.032
104th 34065 Ferguson, Izac Kyabram Kyabram SBRC D J 189.006 182.003 183.004 0.000 180.003 159.000 180.003 179.003 181.002 173.001 1606.025 1606.025
105th 34106 Shorten, Robert MCC B MCC SBRC D S 163.002 168.002 188.005 166.000 174.002 173.002 172.002 188.006 183.003 193.005 1768.029 1605.027
106th 30877 Oxley, Kenneth Mildura Mildura SBRC D V 178.001 174.002 167.000 180.002 179.004 183.003 172.000 175.000 173.001 183.001 1764.014 1597.014
107th 33985 Anderson, Lachie Sale B Sale SBRC D SJ 153.002 173.000 184.007 166.001 169.002 169.000 173.002 178.002 184.006 185.003 1734.025 1581.023
108th 34181 Hudson, Glenn Lake Gillear Lake Gillear D S 0.000 177.001 174.001 175.002 177.003 178.001 173.003 168.001 168.000 186.003 1576.015 1576.015
109th 20512 Morton, Ralph Mossman Neutral Bay Mosman Neutral Bay A S 0.000 192.006 0.000 192.008 193.008 195.010 195.007 195.008 197.011 191.007 1550.065 1550.065
110th 32889 Denton, John Albury A Albury B S 0.000 0.000 194.007 188.004 196.010 191.004 194.003 195.005 191.002 195.011 1544.046 1544.046
111th 34202 Airey, Andre Geelong Target Rifle Geelong D S 167.000 173.002 175.002 184.002 139.000 0.000 179.001 171.000 173.002 177.003 1538.012 1538.012
112th 33981 Harris, Dale Glenelg  B Casterton SBRC B S 189.005 192.003 0.000 0.000 193.010 188.003 194.006 190.007 195.006 191.009 1532.049 1532.049
113th 34206 MacGillivary, Robert Sale A Sale SBRC D V 167.002 178.002 174.002 173.000 171.002 155.001 168.000 161.000 160.002 173.004 1680.015 1525.014
114th 30220 Hill, Angus Kyabram Kyabram SBRC B S 192.007 191.005 191.005 184.007 187.004 187.002 191.005 190.009 0.000 0.000 1513.044 1513.044
115th 30686 McKay, Peter Frankston D Frankston Pen TRC D V 180.004 186.004 161.000 160.002 161.003 162.000 170.001 164.001 159.000 168.001 1671.016 1512.016
116th 34054 Dickson, Rebecca MCC B MCC SBRC D S 113.000 159.002 181.003 177.003 0.000 183.005 170.001 170.002 175.002 164.002 1492.020 1492.020
117th 34204 MacGillivray, Lorraine Sale B Sale SBRC D S 156.000 168.001 0.000 173.002 169.004 163.000 156.002 166.003 170.000 163.001 1484.013 1484.013
118th 30719 O'Donnell, Kevin Golden City Golden City SBRC B V 189.001 192.010 186.001 190.003 183.003 186.005 184.006 0.000 173.001 0.000 1483.030 1483.030
119th 34093 Monteleone, Joe Mildura Mildura SBRC D S 182.003 186.005 168.000 181.001 176.000 179.001 174.001 178.003 0.000 0.000 1424.014 1424.014
120th 30318 Langdon, John Albury B Albury D V 0.000 0.000 160.001 179.002 181.005 175.003 175.003 179.003 184.003 184.004 1417.024 1417.024
121st 30011 Bortolin, Ezio (Des) MCC B MCC SBRC D V 174.000 159.004 174.002 172.002 180.000 181.002 171.001 176.004 0.000 0.000 1387.015 1387.015

122nd 33420 McCann, Ricky Geelong Target Rifle Geelong B S 0.000 0.000 0.000 191.007 192.013 195.005 188.006 188.007 191.009 194.008 1339.055 1339.055
123rd 33010 Gardiner, Matthew Albury B Albury D S 0.000 0.000 177.002 178.003 179.005 0.000 172.002 174.005 184.003 182.002 1246.022 1246.022
124th 33875 Peters, Rodney Albury B Albury D V 142.000 149.000 140.000 151.000 0.000 155.000 169.000 159.000 147.001 0.000 1212.001 1212.001
125th 34068 Peters, Cameron Albury B Albury D S 143.002 148.000 95.000 174.002 174.000 163.002 165.001 144.000 0.000 0.000 1206.007 1206.007
126th 32369 Taylor, John Lake Gillear Warrnambool SBRC D V 175.001 0.000 169.000 163.000 170.001 172.001 175.002 0.000 175.003 0.000 1199.008 1199.008
127th 34041 McLean-Frankiling, AndreBenalla Benalla SBRC D SJ 157.000 169.002 162.002 174.001 167.001 170.002 0.000 170.001 0.000 0.000 1169.009 1169.009
128th 30363 Corneliusen, Kevin Albury A Albury C V 0.000 0.000 184.004 191.003 191.009 190.009 195.005 185.004 0.000 0.000 1136.034 1136.034
129th 22678 Gainey, Andrew Mossman Neutral Bay Mosman Neutral Bay C S 183.004 0.000 196.012 189.004 184.004 0.000 0.000 0.000 184.004 192.005 1128.033 1128.033
130th 30234 Ball, David Lake Gillear Hamilton SB & ARC D S 179.002 182.001 186.004 174.001 181.001 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 902.009 902.009
131st 27051 Iggo, Andrew Mossman Neutral Bay Mosman Neutral Bay B S 184.005 0.000 191.007 0.000 190.006 0.000 191.004 0.000 0.000 0.000 756.022 756.022

132nd 33542 Crozier, Luke Kyneton B Kyneton SBRC B J 0.000 0.000 189.006 187.006 189.005 185.004 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 750.021 750.021
133rd 32002 Holden, George Stawell Stawell RC B V 175.005 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 190.006 189.007 190.004 744.022 744.022
134th 33541 Crozier, Laura Kyneton B Kyneton SBRC C J 0.000 0.000 185.003 184.003 181.004 189.005 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 739.015 739.015
135th 30287 Holcombe, Julie Glenelg  B Port Fairy SBRC B S 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 195.005 195.006 193.005 583.016 583.016
136th 32475 Izard, Richard Brunswick Brunswick SBRC B S 193.003 194.007 193.004 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 580.014 580.014
137th 33540 Crozier, Darren Kyneton B Kyneton SBRC B S 0.000 0.000 189.007 194.006 192.006 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 575.019 575.019
138th 34154 Lacey, Blade Kyneton A Kyneton SBRC C J 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 194.006 184.001 182.002 0.000 0.000 0.000 560.009 560.009
139th 31144 Richards, Robert Shepparton Shepparton SB & ARC C S 189.004 187.007 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 376.011 376.011
140th 31076 Bedwell, Carl Glenelg  B Port Fairy SBRC A S 192.008 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 192.008 192.008
141st 33106 Gardiner, Lynda Albury B Albury D S 0.000 0.000 176.001 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 176.001 176.001

142nd 34197 Janssen, William Lake Gillear Lake Gillear D SJ 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 164.002 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 164.002 164.002
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